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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 12Chops Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Pimps & Tricks 78.6 33 9 66.7 98 49 14 64515 74967
2 5 She's Good 66.7 28 14 59.9 88 59 12 62531 74702
3 4 L B Shockers 64.3 27 15 71.4 105 42 11 66226 75553
4 8 Crayon Castle 61.9 26 16 45.6 67 80 11 44575 73528
5 10 The Cabin 57.1 24 18 47.3 69½ 77½ 10 53028 73449
6 2 Kelley's Pro Sho 50.0 21 21 56.5 83 64 9 66060 74577
7 11 Gutterlock 47.6 20 22 36.7 54 93 8 50646 70635
8 9 North Bowl 42.9 18 24 51.4 75½ 71½ 8 58496 74006
9 3 Paddy McGowan's 42.9 18 24 41.5 61 86 8 53938 73366

10 7 Air Care Htg & A 35.7 15 27 41.5 61 86 7 53773 73279
11 1 Under Repair 26.2 11 31 38.1 56 91 5 54888 73590
12 12 F'ing Blue Yummi 26.2 11 31 43.5 64 83 5 52787 73529

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   9-  6   4-  8   2-  5   3-  7  10- 11   1- 12
Next Week  11- 12   5-  6   9- 10   1-  2   3-  4   7-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1338 L B Shockers 1320 Pimps & Tricks 1318 Kelley's Pro Sho
Handicap Series 3752 The Cabin 3645 Crayon Castle 3623 Pimps & Tricks

Men Scratch Game 279 Righty Bierman 279 Derrick Markley 279 Mick Snell
Scratch Series 746 Mick Snell 744 Derrick Markley 728 Andrew Haines

Women Scratch Game 227 Jodi Quakenbush 200 Amanda Dall 189 Amanda Fleming
Scratch Series 564 Jodi Quakenbush 535 Amanda Dall 498 Amanda Fleming

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1352 L B Shockers 1344 The Cabin 1343 Gutterlock
Handicap Series 3917 Gutterlock 3840 The Cabin 3837 L B Shockers

Men Scratch Game 300 Larry Dall 299 Mike Quakenbush 299 Tyler Baxter
Scratch Series 816 Larry Dall 795 Michael Snell 779 Andrew Haines

Women Scratch Game 259 Jasmine Snell 258 Amanda Fleming 256 Andrea Pogge
Scratch Series 687 Jasmine Snell 668 Amanda Fleming 657 Andrea Pogge

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 1 - 9 - North Bowl
Pat Haines 8599 54 159 72
John Dohe 8915 54 165 67
Jerry Virden 1519 9 168 64
Andrea Pogge 10451 54 193 42
Andrew Haines 10900 48 227 11
Patrick Landis Jr 12576 63 199 36
Will Barton 1369 12 114 113
Sam Teplitsky 3455 18 191 44

Lane 2 - 6 - Pimps & Tricks
Jodi Quakenbush 9095 48 189 45
Ryan Nath 10669 54 197 38
Josh Prudhome 7967 39 204 32
Mike Quakenbush 14150 63 224 14
Larry Dall 13170 57 231 8
Amanda Dall 8320 51 163 69
Tony Manna Jr 1379 6 229 9

Lane 3 - 4 - L B Shockers
Derrick Markley 9563 45 212 25
Cole Fleming 9271 42 220 18
Matt Farrell Jr 13476 63 213 24
Nick Henderson 11384 51 223 15
Gari Anderson 7965 42 189 45
Caleb Lenhardt 0 0 bk214 23
Scott McIntosh 12173 60 202 34

Lane 4 - 8 - Crayon Castle
Alec Jones 6654 63 105 121
Bill Price Jr 6138 51 120 108
Luke Casey 9883 63 156 75
Dick Casey 9936 63 157 74
Curt Jones 9745 60 162 70
Kegan Casey 1901 12 158 73

Lane 5 - 2 - Kelley's Pro Sho

Troy Johnson 3881 21 184 50
Righty Bierman 11373 54 210 27
George Almgren 12387 57 217 20
Richard Vance 10222 48 212 25
Tyler Baxter 9621 45 213 24
Scott Sachs 11869 54 219 18
Chance Holton 1182 6 197 38
William Christiansen Jr 4432 24 184 50

Lane 6 - 5 - She's Good

Mick Snell 8522 39 218 19
Geoff Null 9509 42 226 12
Michael Snell 8664 36 240 0
Blake Earnest 6639 30 221 17
Jasmine Snell 1951 9 216 21
Pat Zimmer 5963 30 198 37
Chris Cooper 7077 39 181 53
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 7 - 3 - Paddy McGowan's
Barry Mulligan 4634 33 140 90
Ed Lopez 3162 18 175 58
James Matuza 10257 54 189 45
Scott Allen 2666 15 177 56
Scott Hendricks 3821 24 159 72
Jerry Meyer 7766 45 172 61
Dave Churchich 8427 45 187 47
Brandon Baratta 4626 27 171 62
Pat Sargent 2297 12 191 44

Lane 8 - 7 - Air Care Htg & A
Amanda Fleming 10421 54 192 43
Liz Farrell 9866 60 164 68
Joe Bockert 12639 63 200 36
Travis Hoguelson 7172 60 119 108
Michael Kopelciw 7176 42 170 63
Mike Wolff 2087 12 173 60
Zac Cundiff 1184 6 197 38
Chris Swanson 1137 6 189 45

Lane 9 - 10 - The Cabin

Winston Husband 10676 57 187 47
Rachel Bessey 8499 63 134 95
Kurt Kastrup 6907 41 168 64
Ryan Adler 9676 54 179 54
Brad Bessey 11502 63 182 52
Jessie Wagner 424 3 141 89
Curtis R. Wagner 442 3 bk193 42
Bobby Wright Jr 469 3 bk168 64

Lane 10 - 11 - Gutterlock

Steve Muller 6749 45 149 81
Jeff Faiman 0 0 bk173 60
Rodney Hayes 917 6 152 79
Butch Ballinger 5496 30 183 51
Tom Polonis 1803 12 150 81
Ronny Green 4020 30 134 95
Tim Olson 4356 24 181 53
DayDay Hayes 6021 33 182 52
Jameson Olson 8281 42 197 38

Lane 11 - 1 - Under Repair
Daniel Smejkal 8597 54 159 72
Cody Combs 7645 48 159 72
Tim Wetenkamp 7489 45 166 66
Nate Smejkal 10448 51 204 32
Wade Brugger 6259 30 208 28
Steve Smejkal 9063 51 177 56
Gary Cap 4199 30 139 90

Lane 12 - 12 - F'ing Blue Yummi
Tom Feyerherm 7270 45 161 71
John Koll 8378 54 155 76
Don Byers 7874 45 174 59
John Frost 9726 51 190 45
Gene Holman 9134 48 190 45
Curt Wolf 4771 33 144 86
Steve Jacobsen 1931 12 160 72
Tom Salerno 2143 18 119 108

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
John Bierman 1093 6 182
Phil Burlingame 1667 9 185
Kelly Faiman 1688 12 140
Mike Figgins 3637 24 151
Kaleb Hansen 729 3 bk217
Nick Lucas 1541 9 171
Bill Mulligan 2240 15 149

Eric Mulligan 663 3 bk213
Brett Renner 6049 33 183
Tim Snyder 1194 6 199
Andrew Steadman 3434 18 190
Jim Webel 712 3 bk225
Lester Wolff 579 3 193
Dan Wrich 2863 21 136

" Women
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Brooke Peterson 471 3 bk162 Ruth Snell 4936 33 149
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